DEAN’S HONOR ROLL
FALL 2024 (FA2025)

Last Name

Abdelsalam
Abdi
Abernathy

Abukasawi
AbuMura
Ackley
Adams
Adams
Adricula
Aguilera
Aitch

Aitch
Akhtar
Akins
Alani
Alanis
Alatorre
Alawneh
Albrecht
Alexander
Ali

Alpert
Alsayhood
Althabatah
Amad
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Andreoni
Angeloff
Antross
Aquino
Aranda
Arias

Arias

Arias
Armendariz
Armstrong
Arnold

Abrego-Melendrez

First Name

Ayah
Nada
Candice
Adriana
Khawla
Imteyaz
Callie Hope
Emily
Anthony
Erin
Brian
Nalah
Noah
Shania
Bianca
Suha
Lesly
Gladis
Mimas
Owen
Madison
Abdalla
Alexis
Zinah
Saed
Abdulamid
Deville
Ariana
Jalin
Anne
Reanna
Marion
Chloe
Mariah
Eli

Eva
Jocelyn
Yenny
Nicholas
Yetta
Matthew

Program Code and Title
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology
10-194-1.21 Real Estate AAS
10-530-1.21 Health Information Technology AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts
10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS
31-413-1.21 Electricity TD
31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD
31-509-1.21 Medical Assistant TD
31-531-1.21 Emergency Medical Technician - Paramedic TD
20-800-2 Associate of Science
10-515-1.21 Respiratory Therapy AAS
31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD
31-509-1.21 Medical Assistant TD
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD
20-800-1 Associate of Arts
10-116-1.21 Human Resources AAS
10-194-1.21 Real Estate AAS
10-110-1.22 Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS
10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS
10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
20-800-2 Associate of Science
20-800-1 Associate of Arts
10-530-3.21 Healthcare Services Management AAS
10-515-1.21 Respiratory Therapy AAS
10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts
20-800-1 Associate of Arts
31-536-1.21 Pharmacy Technician TD
31-530-2.21 Medical Coding Specialist TD
31-530-2.21 Medical Coding Specialist TD
20-800-2 Associate of Science
10-104-3.21 Marketing AAS
10-531-1 Paramedic Technician AAS




Arroyo
Arteaga
Arusei
Asha
Atlee
Avdjiev
Avery
Aviles
Ayala
Ayang
Ayesh
Azbell
Babak
Baez
Bagwell
Bailey
Bailey
Baker

Balasopoulos

Balistreri
Banks
Bannister
Bannister
Barachy
Barbour
Barczak
Barrett
Barron
Barton
Bassler
Batchelor
Bates
Beanland
Beauchamp
Beay
Behnke

Belfor-Eichhorn

Bell

Berard
Bernander
Bertucci
Bhardwaj
Biermann
Biren
Birk-Earley
Blue

Aliyana
Mercedes
Phibian
Dareen
Maria
Sophia
Brendan
Santiago
Joel
Sonya
Safa
Angelina
Mara
Yashira
Michael
Kristin
Brishaun
Brock
Christopher
Stephanie
Deana
Lashannon
Gabrielle
Micah
Alexa
Marques
Madeline
Sydney
Laura
Katelyn

La Tonya
Jeffery
Courtney
Tracy

Sue
Makenzie
Austin
Torianna
Camilla
Ronald
Amanda
Nitish
Joshua
Serenity
Schawntae
Jazmin

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-543-1.22.P LPN to ADN Progression AAS
10-605-7.21 Electronic Engineering Technology AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-196-1.21 Leadership Development AAS
30-531-3.21 Emergency Medical Technician TD
20-800-2 Associate of Science

31-404-3.21 Automotive Maintenance Technician TD
10-601-1.21 Air Conditioning and Refrigeration Technology AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-514-1.21 Occupational Therapy Assistant AAS
10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-515-1.21 Respiratory Therapy AAS

10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-521-2 Cardiovascular Technology--Echocardiography AAS
10-104-3.21 Marketing AAS

10-701-4.21 Audio Production AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-194-1.21 Real Estate AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

30-513-1.21 Phlebotomy TD

31-104-9.21 Digital Marketing & Integrated Communication TD
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

10-313-1.21 Nutrition and Dietetic Technician AAS
20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-621-1.21 Welding Technology AAS

10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

31-530-2.21 Medical Coding Specialist TD
10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS




Blue

Blue

Bluhm

Blunt

Bochek
Bolton-Nunnally
Bonchek
Bonilla
Bostwick-Blazer
Boucher
Boulton
Bowie

Boyd

Boyd
Bozeman
Bradley
Bradley

Bram

Brasch
Bratonja
Brewster
Bridges
Brooks
Brown

Brown
Browning
Brown-Maben
Buckingham
Buechler
Buechs
Burton
Byrdsong-Flowers
Cajigas Reyes
Calarco
Calderon
Calderon
Camacho
Cameranesi
Campbell
Campbell
Candelaria
Candie
Carlson
Carmona
Carney
Carrillo

Jarren
Asani
Kieran
Iris
Joseph
Andrea
Allison
Nathan
Raeden
Erin
Lindsey
Nasif
Laquanda
Tristan
Samirra
Breanna
Deja
Allyson
Andrew
Karen
Tiera
Korbyn
John
Tricia
Isaiah
Clairyssa
Terry
Zy'keasha
Brooke
Jessica
Patrick
Constance
Yaidelice
Isabella
Olivia
Yasmin
Kimberly
Vince
Promise
Maria
Chantal
Brionne
Richard
Maria
Makayla
Tiffany

10-110-1.22
10-508-1.21
31-404-3.21
10-102-3.21
10-614-1.21
10-203-1.21
10-513-1.21
10-110-1.22
31-531-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-530-3.21
31-307-1.21
10-307-1.21
31-486-2.21

Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS

Dental Hygiene AAS

Automotive Maintenance Technician TD
Business Management AAS
Architectural Technology AAS
Photography AAS

Medical Laboratory Technician AAS
Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS

Emergency Medical Technician - Paramedic TD
Registered Nursing AAS

Healthcare Services Management AAS
Child Care Services TD

Early Childhood Education AAS

Aviation Technician - Powerplant TD

10-521-2 Cardiovascular Technology--Echocardiography AAS

10-201-1.21
31-543-1.21

Graphic Design AAS
Practical Nursing TD

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology

10-504-5.21
31-104-9.21
31-509-1.21
10-514-1.21
10-102-3.21
31-307-1.21
31-531-1.21
31-442-1.21
10-102-3.21
10-102-3.21
10-543-1.21
10-512-1.21
10-805-1.21
31-543-1.21
10-101-1.21

Criminal Justice Studies AAS

Digital Marketing & Integrated Communication TD
Medical Assistant TD

Occupational Therapy Assistant AAS

Business Management AAS

Child Care Services TD

Emergency Medical Technician - Paramedic TD
Welding TD

Business Management AAS

Business Management AAS

Registered Nursing AAS

Surgical Technologist AAS

Music Occupations AAS

Practical Nursing TD

Accounting AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-528-1.21

Funeral Service AAS

10-307-1.21.L Early Childhood Education-Bilingual AAS
10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

31-543-1.21
31-509-1.21

Practical Nursing TD
Medical Assistant TD

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-805-1.21
30-513-1.21
10-101-1.21
10-543-1.21

Music Occupations AAS
Phlebotomy TD
Accounting AAS
Registered Nursing AAS




Carrillo
Carson
Carson
Carter
Cassista
Castillo
Castillo
Catalano
Caughlin
Cayle
Cerda
Cha
Chairez
Chapman
Chappie
Chen
Chevalier
Chiarelli
Chitwood
Christensen
Christopherson
Ciardo
Cirino
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clifton
Clincy
Cloud
Coleman
Collier
Collins
Connors
Conrad
Cool
Corro
Cortes
Coughlin
Council
Cralle
Crawford
Crom
Cronce
Cross
Cross
Cruz

Isabel
Larnell
Cyrus
Damareon
Matthew
Maira
Marilena
Jakob
Kaia
Alexander
Autumn
Austin
Giovanni
Elizabeth
Chloe
Zhuo
Courtney
Anthony
Bradley
Rachel
Hannah
Katie
Nayshaly
Jazstany
Brittany
Tania
Kelly
Megan
Kaden
Tomeeka
Camille
Keith
Aiden
Maureen
Marcus
Odalis
Juliana
Bailey
Hannah
Kassandra
Cletes
Meriza
Claire
Charlotte
Kamrien
Matthew

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-701-4.21 Audio Production AAS

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology
10-152-8.21 IT - Mobile Applications Developer AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-506-1.21 Environmental Health and Water Quality Technology AAS
20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-512-1.21 Surgical Technologist AAS
10-154-3.21 IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS
31-442-1.21 Welding TD

10-203-1.21 Photography AAS

10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
10-621-1.21 Welding Technology AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
31-101-1.21 Accounting Assistant TD

10-541-1.21 Anesthesia Technology AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-316-1.21 Culinary Arts AAS

31-531-1.21 Emergency Medical Technician - Paramedic TD
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

31-316-1.21 Culinary Assistant TD

10-524-1 Physical Therapist Assistant

10-701-4.21 Audio Production AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-152-7.21 IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
10-313-1.21 Nutrition and Dietetic Technician AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS
10-110-1.22 Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS
10-110-1.22 Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-203-1.21 Photography AAS

31-401-1.21 Refrigeration, Air Cond & Heating Service Tech TD




Cruz Lopez
Curtis
Curtiss
Dagry
Dailing
Dalton
Daniel Cruz
Daniels
Darby
Davenport
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Dawson
De la Rosa
Deal
Decou

Del Portillo
Delapena
Delgado
Dent
Devore
Diaz

Diaz
Dietzel
Dinh
Dixon
Donath
Donnelly
Dotson
Dotson
Duckworth
Dyson
Earle
Edwards
Edwards
Ellis

Ellis

Ellis

Ely
Elzaher
Emerson

English-Perry

Erickson
Erickson

Maria
Aubry
Rebekka
Osiris
Dane
Evrick
Giovanni
Deanna
Frank
John
Telvin
Tantanisha
Christopher
Kanden
Shereka
Rosa
Brogan
Eugenia
Mirena
Stephanie
lylonnie
Kaitlin
Michael
Alivia
Cristian
Kalina
Jacquelyn
Centrell
Sabrina
Jenna
Letitia
Keyala
Marcellus
Jewona
Lydia
Patasha
Jessica
Miranda
Kennedi
Kennedy
Craig
Zeyad
Kendall
Nigel
Tiffany
Adam

31-538-1.21 Medical Interpreter TD

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-530-1.21 Health Information Technology AAS
10-701-3.25 Digital Content Creation AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

30-701-1.21 Audio Engineer TD

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
20-800-1.CU Associate of Arts - Teacher Education
10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS
10-203-1.21 Photography AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-110-1.22 Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS
10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

30-194-1.21 Real Estate Broker Associate TD
20-800-1.D Associate of Arts- Art

30-428-1.21 Power Engineering and Boiler Operator TD
10-304-1.21 Interior Design AAS

31-404-3.21 Automotive Maintenance Technician TD
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

10-805-1.21 Music Occupations AAS

10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

10-530-3.21 Healthcare Services Management AAS
30-510-2.21 Health Unit Coordinator TD

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-530-1.21 Health Information Technology AAS
10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS
10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS
10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
31-530-2.21 Medical Coding Specialist TD
31-531-1.21 Emergency Medical Technician - Paramedic TD
10-110-1.22 Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS
10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS




Espinosa
Evans
Evans
Ewing
Farah
Farah

Fell
Fernandez
Figueroa
Fitak
Flores
Flores
Ford
Fowler
Freeman
Friederichs
Frison
Frith
Fujarte Jr
Fuller
Gaillard
Galezewski
Gall
Gallegos
Gallert
Gappa
Garcia
Garcia
Garcia
Garcia
Garcia
Garner
Garrett
Gayton
Gibson
Gil Butanda
Gill

Gillon
Gilroy
Gingras
Glazewski
Glynn
Gogin
Golumski
Gonzalez
Goodwin

Leslie
Tayler
Rana
Jerissa
Ez

Jana
McKenna
Rafael
Chalim
lan
Isabela
Emmanuel
Racquel
Letitia
Matthew
Jonah
Da'nyla
Brandi
Marcial
Leonardo
Bobbi
Sydney
Kylee
David
Jordan
Anaka
Michelle
Emily
Elivia
Roxannie
Kahleal
Shikela
Tristan
David
Latifah
Ana

Ella

Jean
Erin
Michael
Henry
Olivia
Greg
Daniel
Gilbert
Kelcia

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology
31-509-1.21 Medical Assistant TD

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

30-701-1.21 Audio Engineer TD

10-502-2 Aesthetician - Skin Care Therapist AAS
10-530-1.21 Health Information Technology AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

30-428-1.21 Power Engineering and Boiler Operator TD
31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD

10-109-6.21 Event Management AAS

10-506-1.21 Environmental Health and Water Quality Technology AAS
10-316-1.21 Culinary Arts AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

10-601-1.21 Air Conditioning and Refrigeration Technology AAS
20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

31-427-1.21 Preparatory Plumbing TD

31-530-2.21 Medical Coding Specialist TD

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

31-530-2.21 Medical Coding Specialist TD

10-512-1.21 Surgical Technologist AAS

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

30-106-1.24 Office Technology Assistant TD
31-409-1.21 Architectural Woodworking/Cabinetmaking TD
10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS

10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
10-512-1.21 Surgical Technologist AAS

10-514-1.21 Occupational Therapy Assistant AAS
30-701-1.21 Audio Engineer TD

10-606-1.21 Mechanical Design Technology AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

20-800-2 Associate of Science

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS




Gordon
Graciano
Graciano
Grant
Gray

Gray
Green
Greer
Grimes
Gross
Guerrero
Guerrero
Guibord
Gutierrez
Gutierrez - Castaneda
Gutierrez Herrera
Gutowski
Guy
Gventer
Haile
Hailey-Cotton
Hale

Hall
Hamdallah
Hamdan
Hamilton
Hansknecht
Hanson
Hanson
Hanusa
Harmon
Harper
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Hart

Hartt
Hassan

Hassan
Hassan Zadeh
Hafshejani

Kendra
Soraya
Ariana
Zen
Shaniya
Giigii
Marques
Lacris
Santasha
Nevaeh
Jonah
Jordan
Deven
Yahaira
Margarito
Sebastian
Alexis
Kendra
Ryan
Halima
Jazmin
Ashley
Christian
Tammara
Maha
Kimberly
Terebin
Zackery
Lia

Paige
Calvin
Emerson
Jada
Nylah
Cornelius
Shaquanna
Angelique
Jennifer
Keisha
Michael
Tyanna
Hally
Shukri
Salwa

Leyla

10-001-4.21
10-543-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-102-3.21
10-102-3.21
10-701-1.21
31-104-9.21
31-405-1.21
31-543-1.21

Landscape Horticulture AAS

Registered Nursing AAS

Registered Nursing AAS

Business Management AAS

Business Management AAS

Television and Video Production AAS

Digital Marketing & Integrated Communication TD
Auto Collision Repair and Finish Technician TD
Practical Nursing TD

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology

31-405-1.21

Auto Collision Repair and Finish Technician TD

10-607-1 Civil Engineering Technology

10-526-1.21
10-101-1.21
10-316-1.21
10-182-1.21
10-541-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-102-3.21
10-102-3.21
10-304-1.21
10-307-1.21
10-102-3.21
10-541-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-307-1.21

Radiography AAS

Accounting AAS

Culinary Arts AAS

Supply Chain Management AAS
Anesthesia Technology AAS
Registered Nursing AAS
Business Management AAS
Business Management AAS
Interior Design AAS

Early Childhood Education AAS
Business Management AAS
Anesthesia Technology AAS
Registered Nursing AAS

Early Childhood Education AAS

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology

10-520-3.21
10-508-1.21
10-314-1.21
31-404-3.21
10-614-1.21
10-102-3.21
10-504-5.21
10-503-2.21
10-512-1.21

Human Service Associate AAS

Dental Hygiene AAS

Baking and Pastry Arts AAS

Automotive Maintenance Technician TD
Architectural Technology AAS

Business Management AAS

Criminal Justice Studies AAS

Fire Protection Technician AAS

Surgical Technologist AAS

10-543-1.22.P LPN to ADN Progression AAS

10-526-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-154-3.21
10-520-3.21
10-304-1.21

Radiography AAS

Registered Nursing AAS

IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS
Human Service Associate AAS
Interior Design AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

30-513-1.21

10-182-1.21

Phlebotomy TD

Supply Chain Management AAS




Hawkins
Hayes Jr
Haynes
Heath
Heintz
Henry
Henry
Her

Her

Her
Herman
Hernandez
Hernandez
Hernandez Ruiz
Hernandez-Montes
Herness
Herrera
Heyn
Hicks
Higgins
High
Hilbelink
Hildeman
Hill

Hill

Hill

Hill
Hinton
Hirschfeld
Ho
Hoaglan
Hoarde
Hodorff
Hoefke
Hoeft
Hoeller
Hoffman
Hohner
Holliman
Holst

Holt
Honey
Horvath
Houston
Houston
Howard

Christopher
Jimmy
Charity
Madison
Starr
Desmond
Serge
Bee
Touchang
Houa
Michelle
Isabella
Adrian
Ciria
Leslie
Joshua
Caylee
Susanne
Mable
Tiffany
Evaughn
Melanie
Gabrielle
Nia
Megan
Kyara
Jamela
Ziona
Rainey
Hai
Catelynn
Matthew
Jacob
Thomas
Clifford
Natalie
Michelle
Aiden
Rozlynn
Thora
Yolanda
Willette
Anella
Hope
Amy
Diame

10-150-2.21
10-102-3.21
10-194-1.21
10-515-1.21
10-508-1.21
31-486-1.21
10-152-7.21
10-526-1.21
10-605-6.21
10-150-2.21
10-526-1.21
10-102-3.21
10-154-3.21
10-508-1.21
10-207-1.21
31-486-2.21
20-800-1.CU

IT - Network Specialist AAS

Business Management AAS

Real Estate AAS

Respiratory Therapy AAS

Dental Hygiene AAS

Aviation Technician - Airframe TD

IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
Radiography AAS

Biomedical Electronics Technology AAS
IT - Network Specialist AAS
Radiography AAS

Business Management AAS

IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS
Dental Hygiene AAS

Animation AAS

Aviation Technician - Powerplant TD
Associate of Arts - Teacher Education

10-543-1.22.P LPN to ADN Progression AAS

10-307-1.21

Early Childhood Education AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-701-3.25
10-508-1.21
10-506-1.21
10-194-1.21
31-201-2.21
10-508-1.21
10-512-1.21
10-701-4.21
10-526-1.21

Digital Content Creation AAS

Dental Hygiene AAS

Environmental Health and Water Quality Technology AAS
Real Estate AAS

Production Artist TD

Dental Hygiene AAS

Surgical Technologist AAS

Audio Production AAS

Radiography AAS

10-521-2 Cardiovascular Technology--Echocardiography AAS

10-102-3.21

Business Management AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts
10-531-1 Paramedic Technician AAS
20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-512-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-508-1.21
31-401-1.21
10-520-3.21
10-314-1.21
10-194-1.21
10-601-1.21
10-101-1.21
31-543-1.21
10-543-1.21
31-104-9.21

Surgical Technologist AAS

Registered Nursing AAS

Dental Hygiene AAS

Refrigeration, Air Cond & Heating Service Tech TD

Human Service Associate AAS

Baking and Pastry Arts AAS

Real Estate AAS

Air Conditioning and Refrigeration Technology AAS
Accounting AAS

Practical Nursing TD

Registered Nursing AAS

Digital Marketing & Integrated Communication TD




Htet
Htwe
Huckstorf
Hundt
Hunsicker
Hunt
Hunter
Hurtado
Hutchins
Hutson
Hyler
Immekus
Igbalzada
Islas
Ismael
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jacobs
Janczak
Janiszewski
Jante
Jefferson
Jenkins
Jenkins
Jenks
Jens
Jimenez

Jimenez Salinas

Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones

Maythu
Khin
Morgan
Elaina
Massara
McKenna
Brian
Jasmin
Deanna
Donna
Caroline
Addison
Asma
Miriam
Bahast
Erica
Jessica
lyonah
Andrell
Alesha
Ethan
Billie
Lukas
Aubrie
Marquise
Davin
Lashiek
William
Zachary
Dalina
Maximiliano
Ashleigh
Jamietha
Aniyah
Regina
Areanna
Amarae
Mary
Makenzie
lisha
Janiya
Toriance
Anika
Samuel
Ronnette
Kevionna

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-605-1.21 Electronic Technology-Industrial Controls & Automation AAS
10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-304-1.21 Interior Design AAS

10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
10-515-1.21 Respiratory Therapy AAS

10-521-2 Cardiovascular Technology--Echocardiography AAS
20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology
10-605-3 Computer Electronics Technology
10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

10-154-3.21 IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-150-2 IT Network Specialist

10-116-1.21 Human Resources AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

20-800-1.CU Associate of Arts - Teacher Education
10-825-13 Indv Tech Studies AAS Manufacturing
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-601-1.21 Air Conditioning and Refrigeration Technology AAS
10-110-1.22 Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS
31-404-3.21 Automotive Maintenance Technician TD
10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
10-607-1.21 Civil Engineering Technology AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD

31-531-1.21 Emergency Medical Technician - Paramedic TD
31-413-1.21 Electricity TD

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS
10-805-1.21 Music Occupations AAS

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

10-104-3.21 Marketing AAS

10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS

10-502-2 Aesthetician - Skin Care Therapist AAS
10-201-3.21 Web & Digital Media Design AAS
20-800-1.CU Associate of Arts - Teacher Education
20-800-2 Associate of Science

31-530-2.21 Medical Coding Specialist TD
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS




Jordan
Jordan
Kaabachi
Karbulka
Karoses
Karpinski
Karvonen
Kasal
Kaur
Kaur
Kaur
Kelly
Kelly
Kenealy
Kerlin
Kieffer
Kimble
Kittler
Klamecki
Klemmer
Kler
Kline
Kloster
Knueppel
Knueppel
Ko
Kodzik
Koehn
Kolb
Konkol
Konneh
Kornacki
Krajewski
Krawczyk
Kreidl
Kremsreiter
Kress
Kronebusch
Kulinski
Kuzminski
Langer
Larriuz
Larsen
Larson
Laurishke
Lawrence

Jada
Crystal
Aisha
Alexander
Emily
Moriah
April
Mary
Manbeer
Manmeet
Amandeep
Zakaria
Angelia
Jayden
Carson
Sarah
Miata
Tamise
Kyle
Christian
Amandeep
Andrew
lan

Olivia
Faith

Zar Ni
Autumn
Ashlee
Sandra
Jordan
Lamene
Claire
Socks
Tyler
Alexander
Shauna
Stephanie
Elisabeth
Justin
Peyton
Ben
Manuel
Anthony
Amelia
Tierra
Andrew

10-307-1.21

Early Childhood Education AAS

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS

31-486-1.21
10-515-1.21
10-304-1.21
10-207-1.21
10-304-1.21
10-201-3.21
10-101-1.21

Aviation Technician - Airframe TD
Respiratory Therapy AAS

Interior Design AAS

Animation AAS

Interior Design AAS

Web & Digital Media Design AAS
Accounting AAS

30-543-1 Nursing Assistant

10-543-1.21
10-102-3.21
31-543-1.21

Registered Nursing AAS
Business Management AAS
Practical Nursing TD

20-800-2 Associate of Science

31-531-1.21
31-543-1.21
10-512-1.21
10-316-1.21
10-605-7.21
10-001-4.21

Emergency Medical Technician - Paramedic TD
Practical Nursing TD

Surgical Technologist AAS

Culinary Arts AAS

Electronic Engineering Technology AAS
Landscape Horticulture AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science
20-800-1 Associate of Arts
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-508-1.21
10-508-1.21
31-102-3.21
10-504-5.21
10-621-1.21
10-504-5.21
10-528-1.21

Dental Hygiene AAS

Dental Hygiene AAS
Business Management TD
Criminal Justice Studies AAS
Welding Technology AAS
Criminal Justice Studies AAS
Funeral Service AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-701-1.21
31-442-1.21
31-531-1.21

Television and Video Production AAS
Welding TD
Emergency Medical Technician - Paramedic TD

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-508-1.21

Dental Hygiene AAS

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

30-481-1.24
10-151-3.21
10-621-1.21
32-444-1.21
10-514-1.21
10-201-1.21
10-605-3.21
10-154-3.21

Building Automated Systems Technician TD

IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
Welding Technology AAS

CNC Technician TD

Occupational Therapy Assistant AAS

Graphic Design AAS

Computer Electronics Technology AAS

IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS




Lawson
Leal

Lee

Lee

Lee
Lehner
Lelo
Lemus Torres
Leonard
Leon-Gomez
Lesure
Lewis
Lewis
Lewis
Lewis
Lewis
Lickteig
Liggans
Light
Little
Litzenberg
Lockhart
Loeder
Logan
Lombana
Lopez
Lopez

Lopez Hernandez

Lopez Montes
Lor

Lor

Lor

Love
Lovrine
Lozano
Lucci

Lux

Lynch
MacDonald
Maclas
MaclLin
Maldonado
Malone
Mani

Manuel-Bugembe

Marino

Cade
Luis
Kongcheng
Kiara
Kenneth
Andrew
Benedicte
Leslie
Jodi
Arleth
Mia
Jada
Marietta
Jashayla
Shalia
Mechele
Amelia
Briana
Diamond
Cyrus
Alexander
Tammy
Bailee
Tori
Aaliyah
Jose
Olivia
Jocelyne
Natalia
Kaili
Mayna
Future
Mya
Allison
Johana
Isabella
Destiny
Jacob
Michael
Maria
Valencia
Luis
Shawna
Mason
Tavia
Sarah

31-531-1.21
10-101-1.21
10-313-1.21
10-514-1.21
10-150-2.21
10-152-7.21
10-104-3.21
10-194-1.21
10-314-1.21
31-543-1.21

Emergency Medical Technician - Paramedic TD
Accounting AAS

Nutrition and Dietetic Technician AAS
Occupational Therapy Assistant AAS

IT - Network Specialist AAS

IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
Marketing AAS

Real Estate AAS

Baking and Pastry Arts AAS

Practical Nursing TD

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-102-3.21
31-145-2.21

Business Management AAS
Entrepreneurship TD

10-531-1 Paramedic Technician AAS

10-504-5.21
10-515-1.21
10-526-1.21

Criminal Justice Studies AAS
Respiratory Therapy AAS
Radiography AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-602-6.21

Automotive Technology - Comprehensive AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

32-462-1.21
10-102-3.21
10-304-1.21
10-102-3.21

Manufacturing Maintenance TD
Business Management AAS
Interior Design AAS

Business Management AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

30-701-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-504-5.21
10-102-3.21
31-509-1.21
10-526-1.21
10-621-1.21

Audio Engineer TD
Registered Nursing AAS
Criminal Justice Studies AAS
Business Management AAS
Medical Assistant TD
Radiography AAS

Welding Technology AAS

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS

10-207-1.21
31-101-1.21
10-508-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-701-1.21
10-102-3.21
10-110-1.22

Animation AAS

Accounting Assistant TD

Dental Hygiene AAS

Registered Nursing AAS

Television and Video Production AAS
Business Management AAS

Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

31-409-1.21
31-530-2.21
10-102-3.21
10-543-1.21
10-512-1.21

Architectural Woodworking/Cabinetmaking TD
Medical Coding Specialist TD

Business Management AAS

Registered Nursing AAS

Surgical Technologist AAS




Marks
Marsh
Martin
Martin
Martinez
Martinez
Martinez
Martinez Galicia
Martinson
Masarik
Mason
Matel
Matha
Matthews
Mattioli
Matuszak
Mayfield
McBeath
McCoy
McCoy-Magee
McDonald
McEvoy
McGee
McGee
McGee
McGlaston
McGuire
McHenry
Mclntosh
McKnight-Taylor
McNamara
McVeigh
Mecozzi
Medina
Mendez
Merhi
Merline
Merritt
Meza

Meza Marin
Mielcarek
Mikolajczak
Miller
Miller
Miller
Mimouni

Elsa
Kaylee
Elisa
Samuel
Thania
Natalia
Gabriella
Cecilia
Max
Noah
Viranea
Phoenix
Delia
Panisha
Michael
Dante
Dejounn
Kristi
Jason
Kauiah
Amaria
Gabriel
Monica
Amunique
Amy
Jamie
Dana
Kashonna
Charva
De'miesha
Maquel
Peter
Irene
Esther
Manuel
Emad
Michael
Tunisha
Luz
Amarilis
Brittany
Donald
Richard
Caitlyn
Jacob
Yasmine

31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD
20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology
31-509-1.21 Medical Assistant TD

10-605-7.T.23 Electronic Engineering Technology AAS (BSEE Transfer)

10-104-3.25.AA0ON Marketing AAS Online Accelerated
10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
10-512-1.21 Surgical Technologist AAS
10-528-1.21 Funeral Service AAS

10-701-1.21 Television and Video Production AAS
31-486-1.21 Aviation Technician - Airframe TD
10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS
31-531-1.21 Emergency Medical Technician - Paramedic TD
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-531-1 Paramedic Technician AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD

10-541-1.21 Anesthesia Technology AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
31-486-2.21 Aviation Technician - Powerplant TD
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS
31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD

10-541-1.21 Anesthesia Technology AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-512-1.21 Surgical Technologist AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
10-605-6.21 Biomedical Electronics Technology AAS
10-203-1.21 Photography AAS

10-304-1.21 Interior Design AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

31-401-1.21 Refrigeration, Air Cond & Heating Service Tech TD
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-102-1.21 Business Analyst AAS

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
30-513-1.21 Phlebotomy TD

10-512-1.21 Surgical Technologist AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-606-1.21 Mechanical Design Technology AAS
10-104-3.21 Marketing AAS




Miravete
Mireles
Misch
Moga

Mohammad Ali
Mondelli
Montero
Moo
Moo
Moore
Moore
Moore
Moore
Moran
Morgan
Moses
Moten
Moua
Mousa
Muchin
Mueller
Mueller
Mueller
Muniz-Velez
Munn
Murillo-Diaz
Muro
Murph
Murrell
Musack
Naoura
Nash
Nater
Naum
Nethen
Nguyen
Nguyen
Nguyen
Nickolaus
Ninabuck
Noel

Noll
Northern
Nungaray Perez
O'Bryant

Lidia
Ernesto
Cassidy

Kendall
Mohamad
Khubaib

Amanda
Michelle
Hser
Hser Eh Ku
Monay
Carrie
Oreba
Kierra
Daisy
Lana
Laniesha
Madison
Ethan
Rola
Zachary
Lisa
Chloe
Max
Melany
Allison
Davis
Vanessa
Zoey
Rachel
Adam
Hamzeh
Pricilla
Joshua
Joseph
Sawyer
Kevin Khoa
Tien
Jimmy
Randall
Brandon
Nigdre
Spencer
Christina
Alfredo
Brooklyn

10-543-1.21
10-152-7.21
10-520-3.21
10-543-1.21

10-102-3.21

Registered Nursing AAS

IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
Human Service Associate AAS
Registered Nursing AAS

Business Management AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-543-1.21
10-102-3.21
31-543-1.21
10-194-1.21

Registered Nursing AAS
Business Management AAS
Practical Nursing TD

Real Estate AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts
10-543-1.22.P LPN to ADN Progression AAS

10-508-1.21
10-307-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-307-1.21
30-110-2.22
10-614-1.21
10-102-3.21
10-151-3.21

Dental Hygiene AAS

Early Childhood Education AAS

Registered Nursing AAS

Early Childhood Education AAS
Post-Baccalaureate Legal Studies/Paralegal TD
Architectural Technology AAS

Business Management AAS

IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS

10-825-10 Indv Tech Studies AAS Human Services
20-800-1 Associate of Arts
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-543-1.21
10-513-1.21
31-145-2.21
10-543-1.21

Registered Nursing AAS

Medical Laboratory Technician AAS
Entrepreneurship TD

Registered Nursing AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-543-1.21
10-602-6.21
31-316-1.21
10-514-1.21
10-102-3.21
10-102-3.21
10-151-3.21
31-486-2.21
10-528-1.21
10-606-1.21
31-701-2.21
31-543-1.21
31-404-3.21
10-543-1.21

Registered Nursing AAS

Automotive Technology - Comprehensive AAS
Culinary Assistant TD

Occupational Therapy Assistant AAS

Business Management AAS

Business Management AAS

IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
Aviation Technician - Powerplant TD

Funeral Service AAS

Mechanical Design Technology AAS

TV Video Studio Production Assistant TD
Practical Nursing TD

Automotive Maintenance Technician TD
Registered Nursing AAS




Obst
Ocasio
Oday-Biddle
O'Kray
Oliveira
Olla
Ollendick
Oo
Orengo Cotts
Orleans
Osborn
O'Shea
Ostricki
Owens
Pagac
Pagan
Pantoja
Par Chin
Parker
Patton
Paw

Peel
Perez
Perez
Perez
Perez
Perez
Perez
Perez - Pica
Perez Diaz
Perry
Perry
Peterson
Pezewski
Phillips
Phillips
Phillips
Piccione
Pienkowska
Piggee
Pina

Pinar
Pineda
Plump
Pochinski
Pomales

Shannon
Sean
Maya
Anne
Holden
Carmella
Courtney
Ma
Joshua
Jason
Grace
Taylor
Marco
Frank Bryson
Adam
Lelyana
Ashley
Ni
Hannah
Aysia
Care
Derhonda
Mayra
Jesus
Cesar
Laissa
Alyssa
Diego
Henry
Samuel
Aaron
Devona
Imani
Vincent
Keianna
Ivory
Evan
Jonni
Zuzanna
Raevion
Abigail
Brooke
Johana
Adonis
Ashton
Timara

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-150-2.25
30-508-2.21
10-621-1.21

IT - Network Specialist (Al, Cloud & Virtualization) AAS

Dental Assistant TD
Welding Technology AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-504-5.21
10-515-1.21
10-114-3.21
10-504-5.21
31-104-9.21
30-510-2.21
10-102-3.21
31-531-1.21
10-101-1.21
10-104-3.21
20-800-1.CU

Criminal Justice Studies AAS

Respiratory Therapy AAS

Banking and Financial Services AAS

Criminal Justice Studies AAS

Digital Marketing & Integrated Communication TD
Health Unit Coordinator TD

Business Management AAS

Emergency Medical Technician - Paramedic TD
Accounting AAS

Marketing AAS

Associate of Arts - Teacher Education

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS

10-102-3.21
10-515-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-543-1.21
31-543-1.21
10-101-1.21
10-504-5.21
10-207-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-152-7.21
31-538-1.21
10-614-1.21
31-114-3.21
10-314-1.21

Business Management AAS
Respiratory Therapy AAS
Registered Nursing AAS
Registered Nursing AAS
Practical Nursing TD
Accounting AAS

Criminal Justice Studies AAS
Animation AAS

Registered Nursing AAS
Registered Nursing AAS

IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
Medical Interpreter TD
Architectural Technology AAS
Financial Services TD

Baking and Pastry Arts AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

31-486-2.21
10-520-3.21
10-520-3.21

Aviation Technician - Powerplant TD
Human Service Associate AAS
Human Service Associate AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-116-1.21

Human Resources AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts
20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-543-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-101-1.21

Registered Nursing AAS
Registered Nursing AAS
Accounting AAS

10-109-2 Hospitality Management AAS

10-512-1.21
10-307-1.21

Surgical Technologist AAS
Early Childhood Education AAS




Ponzi
Portner
Possok
Potter
Potts
Prather
Presley
Price
Pugh
Purull
Quello
Quiles
Quinlan
Quintas
Quintero Salazar
Rabon
Ramczyk
Ramirez
Ramirez
Ramsey
Ransom
Rasic
Ratliff
Rau
Rayford
Raymond
Reddic-Nelson
Redmond
Reed
Reed
Regalado
Regalia
Rehman
Renk
Renteria
Renz
Resendiz Guijosa
Retzer
Reyes
Rhode
Rhodes
Rich
Ricks
Ridgeway
Riley
Rios

Leah
Cade
Rose
Braelyn
Nicole
Anisha
Rory
Tyrese
Raymond
Elizabeth
Ryan
Sebastian
McKenna
Jason
Guadalupe
Jaime
Gabrielle
Joaquin
Diego
Loletha
Breeaisha
Ivana
Paige
Tyler
Cherelle
Tambria
Darvonte
Gevon
Zanae
Savannah
Katia
Lauren
Abdur
Patricia
lan
Duncan
Karina
Mary Jo
John
Anthony
Queenissia
Ciney
Tanya
Jaylen
Demecko
Elizabeth

10-520-3.21
10-526-1.21
10-116-1.21
10-304-1.21
10-530-3.21
10-207-1.21
10-101-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-152-8.21
10-512-1.21
10-504-5.21
10-701-4.21
10-543-1.21
30-408-2.21
10-543-1.21
10-508-1.21
10-543-1.21
31-401-1.21
10-152-7.21
10-520-3.21
10-194-1.21
10-304-1.21
31-102-3.21
31-486-1.21
31-145-2.21
10-102-3.21
31-442-1.21
10-307-1.21
10-110-1.22
10-207-1.21
31-421-2.21
10-508-1.21

Human Service Associate AAS
Radiography AAS

Human Resources AAS

Interior Design AAS

Healthcare Services Management AAS
Animation AAS

Accounting AAS

Registered Nursing AAS

IT - Mobile Applications Developer AAS
Surgical Technologist AAS

Criminal Justice Studies AAS

Audio Production AAS

Registered Nursing AAS

Bricklaying TD

Registered Nursing AAS

Dental Hygiene AAS

Registered Nursing AAS

Refrigeration, Air Cond & Heating Service Tech TD
IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
Human Service Associate AAS

Real Estate AAS

Interior Design AAS

Business Management TD

Aviation Technician - Airframe TD
Entrepreneurship TD

Business Management AAS

Welding TD

Early Childhood Education AAS

Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS
Animation AAS

Mechanical and Computer Drafting TD
Dental Hygiene AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-520-3.21
10-182-1.21
10-104-3.21
10-543-1.21
10-607-1.21
10-102-3.21
10-601-1.21
10-316-1.21

Human Service Associate AAS

Supply Chain Management AAS

Marketing AAS

Registered Nursing AAS

Civil Engineering Technology AAS

Business Management AAS

Air Conditioning and Refrigeration Technology AAS
Culinary Arts AAS

10-512-1 Surgical Technologist

10-102-3.21
10-102-3.21
10-151-3.21
31-307-1.21

Business Management AAS

Business Management AAS

IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
Child Care Services TD




Rivera

Rivera

Rivera

Rivera

Rivera Nevarez
Roberts
Robertson
Robinson
Robinson
Rodriguez
Rodriguez
Rodriguez
Rodriguez
Rodriguez
Rodriguez
Rodriguez Deloera
Rodriguez-Mendez
Rogel

Rogman
Rogman
Romero
Romero Astacio
Rongholt
Rooney
Rosario Padilla
Rosa-Rodriguez
Rose

Roska
Roszkowski
Rotter
Rouleau
Roundtree
Rousseau
Rowsey

Rubio

Ruiz

Ruiz
Russ-Allen
Rutkowski
Saavedra

Saini

Salim

Sanchez
Sanchez
Sanchez
Sanchez

Yaliris
Alan
Elijah
Jennifer
Jelitza
Hope
Patice
Darnell
Terrance
Christian
Devan
Isabela
Ana
Jonathan
Anthony
Nancy
Reyson
Alondra
Isaiah
Samantha
Cole
Kanievska
Nathan
Breanna
Anthony
Jamayhra
Vanessa
Aidyn
Hannah
Joshua
Samuel
Marques
Lee Roy
Eshauna
Maria
Alexis
Jacqueline
Samantha
Jennifer
Priciliano
Harpreet
Taha
Melanie
Patrick
Melissa
Victor

10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
10-316-1.21 Culinary Arts AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-521-2 Cardiovascular Technology--Echocardiography AAS
10-623-9.21 Quality Engineering Technology AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

31-404-3.21 Automotive Maintenance Technician TD
10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
31-502-5.21 Barber TD

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-543-1.22.P LPN to ADN Progression AAS
10-602-6.21 Automotive Technology - Comprehensive AAS
31-486-1.21 Aviation Technician - Airframe TD
10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

10-605-3.21 Computer Electronics Technology AAS
10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

10-503-2.21 Fire Protection Technician AAS
10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
20-800-2 Associate of Science

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
10-114-3.21 Banking and Financial Services AAS
31-486-1.21 Aviation Technician - Airframe TD
10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
20-800-1.D Associate of Arts- Art

10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-513-1.21 Medical Laboratory Technician AAS
20-800-2 Associate of Science

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

30-194-1.21 Real Estate Broker Associate TD
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

31-114-3.21 Financial Services TD

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-605-7.21 Electronic Engineering Technology AAS
10-152-7.21 IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

31-502-1.21 Cosmetology TD

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

10-512-1.21 Surgical Technologist AAS




Sanders
Sanders
Sanders
Sandoval
Sandoval
Sanfilippo
Santiago
Savage
Schaffhauser
Scherg
Schneider
Schneider
Schneider
Schultz

Scobey-Polacheck

Scott
Scott
Sellhausen
Serna Lopez
Shahnawaz
Shaw
Shelton
Shepard
Sheppard
Sherman
Shininger
Shirley
Sielaff
Siggelkow
Sikora
Silas

Silva Vargas
Simonson
Singh
Sleeth
Small
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Sobon
Sokol
Solomon
Solorio

Felicia
Chaquann
Breanna
Jurnee
Mia
Cristina
Mia

Dale
Sophia
Caleb
Michael
Kevin
Jordyn
Emily
Teenasia
Larita
Sharlon
Jacob
Natalia
Zubia
Isaiah
Karla
Therese
Kerruan
Michael
Mary
Raven
Samantha
Nicole
Brady
Shadaysia
Miguel
Melissa
Arshdeep
Kailey
Abigail
Otis
Kiara
Yohnna
Mya
Deangelo
David
Nicholas
Emily
Brooke
Dachanir

10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

31-104-9.21 Digital Marketing & Integrated Communication TD
10-194-1.21 Real Estate AAS

31-106-11 Administrative Support Specialist TD

10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-521-2 Cardiovascular Technology--Echocardiography AAS
20-800-1.CU Associate of Arts - Teacher Education
10-313-1.21 Nutrition and Dietetic Technician AAS
10-524-1.21 Physical Therapist Assistant AAS

10-182-1.21 Supply Chain Management AAS

10-531-1 Paramedic Technician AAS

10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

31-536-1.21 Pharmacy Technician TD

10-512-1.21 Surgical Technologist AAS

10-194-1.21 Real Estate AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

31-442-1.21 Welding TD

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS

10-151-3.21
10-520-3.21
10-508-1.21
31-530-2.21
10-805-1.21
10-152-7.21
10-526-1.21
31-410-1.21
10-521-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-504-5.21
10-307-1.21
31-404-3.21
10-543-1.21

IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
Human Service Associate AAS

Dental Hygiene AAS

Medical Coding Specialist TD

Music Occupations AAS

IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
Radiography AAS

Carpentry TD

Cardiovascular Technology -- Invasive AAS
Registered Nursing AAS

Criminal Justice Studies AAS

Early Childhood Education AAS
Automotive Maintenance Technician TD
Registered Nursing AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

31-404-3.21

Automotive Maintenance Technician TD

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-114-3.21 Banking and Financial Services AAS
31-307-1.21 Child Care Services TD

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

31-104-9.21 Digital Marketing & Integrated Communication TD
10-116-1.21 Human Resources AAS
31-538-1.21 Medical Interpreter TD




Sood
Sowieja
Spaho
Spangler
Sparks

St Sauver
Stachula
Stackhouse
Stang
Stanley
Starks
Staudt
Steffen
Steffes
Steffes
Stehling
Stepp
Stout
Strasburg
Suchanek
Sudemir
Sum

Sun
Swanson
Taddey
Tarnowsk
Taylor
Taylor
Taylor
Thabata
Thabet
Thakur
Thammavong
Thao
Thao
Thering
Thomas
Thomas
Thompson
Thompson
Thrasher
Tice
Tinoco
Tolbert
Toliver
Toliver

Jumana
Megan
Elvisa
Harley
Tracey
Danielle
Nathan
Jacquelyn
Brock
Connor
Laura
Emma
Sawyer
Rylie
James
Chelsea
Jocelyn
Jacob
Shelby
Alexandra
Alexander
Paul
August
Meagan
Ella

Ping
Sarah
Dianalynn
Christal
Razan
Hadeel
Abhishek
Lyta

Gee

Cha Meng
Thomas
Elyssa
Naschae
Staysha
Kaniya
Nodia
Abigail
Evelyn
Kyvonne
Alexia
Ashley

10-541-1.21
10-101-1.21
10-526-1.21
31-531-1.21
10-805-1.21
10-528-1.21
10-102-3.21

Anesthesia Technology AAS

Accounting AAS

Radiography AAS

Emergency Medical Technician - Paramedic TD
Music Occupations AAS

Funeral Service AAS

Business Management AAS

30-546-1 Enhanced Yoga Instructor TD

10-701-4.21
10-106-6.21
10-203-1.21

Audio Production AAS
Administrative Professional AAS
Photography AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-701-4.21
10-543-1.21
10-601-1.21

Audio Production AAS
Registered Nursing AAS
Air Conditioning and Refrigeration Technology AAS

20-800-2.E Associate of Science - Economics

10-508-1.21
10-101-1.21
20-800-1.AA
10-314-1.21
10-514-1.21
10-701-4.21
10-543-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-526-1.21
20-800-1.CU
10-102-3.21
20-800-1.CU
10-543-1.21
10-504-5.21
10-201-1.21
10-102-3.21
31-543-1.21
10-203-1.21
10-154-3.21
10-196-1.21
31-102-3.21
31-102-3.21
10-543-1.21
31-543-1.21
10-102-3.21
10-526-1.21
10-543-1.21
31-543-1.21
31-543-1.21
10-508-1.21

Dental Hygiene AAS

Accounting AAS

Associate of Arts-Accelerated Online
Baking and Pastry Arts AAS
Occupational Therapy Assistant AAS
Audio Production AAS

Registered Nursing AAS

Registered Nursing AAS

Radiography AAS

Associate of Arts - Teacher Education
Business Management AAS
Associate of Arts - Teacher Education
Registered Nursing AAS

Criminal Justice Studies AAS

Graphic Design AAS

Business Management AAS

Practical Nursing TD

Photography AAS

IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS
Leadership Development AAS
Business Management TD

Business Management TD
Registered Nursing AAS

Practical Nursing TD

Business Management AAS
Radiography AAS

Registered Nursing AAS

Practical Nursing TD

Practical Nursing TD

Dental Hygiene AAS




Toma
Tomczak
Torres
Torres
Traeger
Trottier
Turner
Udovcic
Unanka
Vaca
Vaccarello
Vaccaro
Valentin
Van Dam
Vandebogert
Vang
Vang-Hawkins
Vangorden
Vanwoensel
Vargas
Vasquez
Vazquez
Vazquez
Vazquez

Vazquez Rodriguez

Vela
Velazquez
Velazquez
Velez
Venancio-Reyes
Versey-Hardin
Viall

Vidrio
Villalobos
Villalpando
Vincent
Vinson
Vollendorf
Voss

Voss

Vue

Vue

Vue

Wabhl
Wallace
Walton

Abygail
John
Jessenia
Jada
Matthew
Richard
Kayla
Irena
Naddia
Brian
Lisa
Bianca
Precious
Rachel
Jude

Lily
David
Ashley
Alondra
Claire
Lizzet
Joselyn
Stephany Maylin
Cynthia
Andrea
Jasmin
Sebastian
Bernabe
Angelia
Linda
Jayviaughn
Olivia
Ivoneth
Jasmin
Leandro
Henry
Amia
Natalie
Jared
Kaylin
Samantha
Nadia
Yang
Mark
Kyaila
Morgan

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS

10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS

10-528-1.21 Funeral Service AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

31-145-2.21 Entrepreneurship TD

10-506-1.21 Environmental Health and Water Quality Technology AAS
10-521-2 Cardiovascular Technology--Echocardiography AAS
31-486-2.21 Aviation Technician - Powerplant TD
10-524-1.21 Physical Therapist Assistant AAS

10-528-1.21 Funeral Service AAS

10-314-1.21 Baking and Pastry Arts AAS

10-513-1.21 Medical Laboratory Technician AAS
10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
20-800-1.E Associate of Arts Communication

10-104-3.21 Marketing AAS

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS

10-701-3.25 Digital Content Creation AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-521-2 Cardiovascular Technology--Echocardiography AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-541-1.21 Anesthesia Technology AAS

31-538-1.21 Medical Interpreter TD

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-513-1.21 Medical Laboratory Technician AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-605-1.21 Electronic Technology-Industrial Controls & Automation AAS

31-405-1.21 Auto Collision Repair and Finish Technician TD
10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS

31-531-1.21 Emergency Medical Technician - Paramedic TD
10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS

10-614-1.21 Architectural Technology AAS

10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
31-427-1.21 Preparatory Plumbing TD

31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD

10-110-1.22 Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS

10-701-4.21 Audio Production AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS

31-486-1.21 Aviation Technician - Airframe TD

10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts




Walton
Ware
Washington
Watson
Watson
Webster
Weddle
Weller
Wells
Wesley
West

Whipp
White

White
Wichmann
Wilder
Willford
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams Falkner
Williamson
Wilmore-Hill
Wilson
Wilson
Wilson
Wilson
Wilson
Wilson
Wilson-Johnson
Wilson-Rogers
Windross-Morant
Windschanz
Winston
Wishowski
Wittkowske
Wnuk

Eshawne
Saniya
Damayiah
Destanye
Tierra
Tueshanda
Tyzhae
Luljeta
Curtis
Tanesha
Thomas
Michael
Regina
Kendryn
Sophia
Jasmine
Shanika
Kimberly
Shirleen
Rosalyn
John
Oveal
Brooklyn
Tehelah
Ashley
Teyhana
Melaiah
Alexandria
Terrionna
Kierra
Blessing
Maliya
Essie
Makaiya
Raven
Deleisha
Tacarra
Taylor
Jadyn
Aiyana
Maliek
Jared
Jasmine
Jenna Rose
Aaron
Kahlen

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD
10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

10-701-4.21 Audio Production AAS
31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

31-104-9.21 Digital Marketing & Integrated Communication TD
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
10-701-3.25 Digital Content Creation AAS
10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
10-520-3 Human Service Associate
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
10-207-1.21 Animation AAS

10-207-1.21 Animation AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
31-530-2.21 Medical Coding Specialist TD
10-512-1.21 Surgical Technologist AAS
31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD
10-194-1.21 Real Estate AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-110-1.22 Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS
10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS
10-304-1.21 Interior Design AAS
31-145-2.21 Entrepreneurship TD
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-701-4.21 Audio Production AAS
10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-316-1.21 Culinary Arts AAS




Wood
Wood
Woods
Woods
Woods
Wright
Wright
Wright
Xiong
Xiong
Xiong
Xiong
Xiong
Xiong
Xiong
Yang
Yang
Yang
Yang
Yang
Young
Zablocki
Zacher
Zarraga
Zavala
Ziebell
Zignego
Zimmerman
Zissler
Zuccaro

Juan Carlos
Nathaniel
Nan
Temple
Courtney
Jaylen
Cibriana
Twonya
Peter
Mai Pa Yong
Pansy
Kongpheng
Annie
Kenneth
Joshuan
Keith

Lena
Kaboua
Jenny
Yenghoua
Dayjah
Kenyonna
Martin
Yuliacnys
Cassandra
Alexis
Ivetta
Jessica
Yhannickia
August

10-203-1.21
10-602-6.21
10-116-1.21
10-102-3.21
10-101-1.21
10-102-3.21
31-536-1.21
10-526-1.21
31-502-5.21
10-110-1.22

Photography AAS
Automotive Technology - Comprehensive AAS
Human Resources AAS

Business Management AAS

Accounting AAS

Business Management AAS

Pharmacy Technician TD

Radiography AAS

Barber TD

Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts
20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-543-1.21
10-621-1.21
10-151-3.21
10-207-1.21
10-543-1.21

Registered Nursing AAS

Welding Technology AAS

IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
Animation AAS

Registered Nursing AAS

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS

10-543-1.21
10-508-1.21
10-512-1.21
10-110-1.22
10-602-6.21
10-543-1.21
10-110-1.22
10-102-3.21
10-313-1.21
10-508-1.21
10-194-1.21
10-605-7.21

Registered Nursing AAS

Dental Hygiene AAS

Surgical Technologist AAS

Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS
Automotive Technology - Comprehensive AAS
Registered Nursing AAS

Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS

Business Management AAS

Nutrition and Dietetic Technician AAS
Dental Hygiene AAS

Real Estate AAS

Electronic Engineering Technology AAS




